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Pistolet 10m JF 1 BLAUDIN LEA 03 43 002 T S BRIVADOIS 89 89 96 96 90 91 551

Pistolet 10m JF 2 FAUCHON ESTELLE 07 36 060 ACS BUZANCAIS 92 88 92 95 91 92 550

Pistolet 10m JF 3 NEYRAND PAULINE 20 07 161 CT ANNONAY 89 94 93 92 92 88 548

Pistolet 10m JF 4 RACLOT LUDIVINE 04 89 040 ATC AUXERRE 90 89 91 90 92 92 544

Pistolet 10m JF 5 SALASAR AMBRE 02 64 059 ST LONS 92 88 94 88 88 87 537

Pistolet 10m JG 1 VILASPASA ANTOINE 03 63 260 CT CASTELPONTIN 90 85 92 88 88 88 531

Pistolet 10m JG 2 CAPISANO TOM 13 69 005 CSP SAINT PRIEST 88 79 91 89 90 91 528

Pistolet 10m JG 3 MALLERET PIERRE 03 63 260 CT CASTELPONTIN 88 86 85 90 81 84 514

Pistolet 10m D 1 DE PRIGOUNOFF ELISABETH 03 03 144 ASTA MOULINS 87 88 83 90 89 86 523

Pistolet 10m D 2 DUBOIS VERONIQUE 07 36 266 AS DEOLS TIR 84 86 85 91 84 89 519

Pistolet 10m D 3 REGNIER ISABELLE 03 43 005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 85 88 83 89 82 86 513

Pistolet 10m D 4 BORMS TINE 03 03 144 ASTA MOULINS 84 86 83 88 79 86 506

Pistolet 10m D 5 DARCON MICHELE 03 63 260 CT CASTELPONTIN 85 80 85 82 80 87 499

Pistolet 10m D 6 LANDRY CHARLETTE 03 03 170 REX CLUB DOMERAT 80 80 78 77 85 80 480

Pistolet 10m D 7 VILAIN CHRISTIANE 03 63 259 TS RIOM 83 84 67 73 82 81 470

Pistolet 10m S 1 FRANC FREDERIC 03 63 236 TC CHATEL GUYON 90 96 92 96 90 94 558

Pistolet 10m S 2 GALTIER JEROME 03 43 005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 96 89 93 94 90 92 554

Pistolet 10m S 3 GAUTHIER LAURENT 03 63 260 CT CASTELPONTIN 91 93 93 89 90 94 550

Pistolet 10m S 4 DUBOIS MICHEL 07 36 266 AS DEOLS TIR 93 90 93 96 92 85 549

Pistolet 10m S 5 JOUVE WILFRIED 03 43 075 TSA PONOTE 90 94 88 95 87 94 548

Pistolet 10m S 6 BOURRAT GABRIEL 04 58 212 LA CIBLE CHARITOISE 91 91 91 89 90 89 541

Pistolet 10m S 7 GENEST SEBATIEN 03 63 025 ST CHABRELOCHE 92 89 92 87 92 88 540

Pistolet 10m S 8 FAUCHON STEPHANE 07 36 060 ACS BUZANCAIS 89 89 90 92 89 90 539

Pistolet 10m S 9 VIDAL VINCENT 03 43 005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 94 86 87 85 89 88 529

Pistolet 10m S 10 MORBIDUCCI TIBERIO 03 15 026 ST AURILLAC 87 92 86 89 84 88 526

Pistolet 10m S 11 VILASPASA LAURENT 03 63 260 CT CASTELPONTIN 94 84 84 82 83 89 516

Pistolet 10m S 12 DARCON PHILIPPE 03 63 260 CT CASTELPONTIN 86 92 87 83 82 85 515

Pistolet 10m S 13 BARBEDIENNE LUC TC CHATEL GUYON 85 90 83 85 85 84 512

Pistolet 10m S 14 CLAVAUD YANNICK 27 19 045 CSA 126ème RI 83 89 80 81 83 90 506

Pistolet 10m S 15 GAUTHIER JACQUES 03 63 260 CT CASTELPONTIN 82 81 87 80 83 83 496

Pistolet 10m S 16 ULMANN RAYMOND 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 84 80 82 84 82 82 494

Pistolet 10m S 17 AUBOURDY PATRICE 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 82 75 85 83 78 82 485

Pistolet 10m S 18 BERTRAND GERARD 03 63 260 CT CASTELPONTIN 78 79 79 86 77 83 482

Pistolet 10m S 19 BRUNET ALAIN 03 15 026 STA AURILLAC 79 79 84 81 77 79 479

Pistolet 10m S 20 BASTIN FRANCOIS 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 74 75 83 86 83 78 479

Pistolet 10m S 21 VIALLARD ERIC 03 43 003 CT Aurec 84 80 70 83 82 79 478

Carabine 10 m JF 1 MICHEL CONSTANCE 03 43 002 TS BRIVADOIS 98,9 99,9 101,7 101,7 101,2 101,4 604,8

Carabine 10 m JF 2 BOISSERIE LIONA 03 63 138 U S ISSOIRE 98,4 103,8 100,2 97,6 98,9 100 598,9

Carabine 10 m JF 3 GENEST MATHILDE 03 63 260 CT CASTELPONTIN 100 100,5 96,8 98,4 100,5 97,6 593,8

Carabine 10 m JF 4 VIDAL AMBRE 03 43 005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 98,6 101 100,9 95 100 92,5 588

Carabine 10 m JF 5 ROUCHON MARGO 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 98,1 93,9 98,8 97,1 99,5 100,3 587,7

Carabine 10 m JF 6 ROUCHONNAT CHARLOTTE 03 63 060 ASPTT CLERMONT FRD 96,4 98,4 99,8 100,7 98,9 93,5 587,7

Carabine 10 m JF 7 CHALENDAR EMMA 03 43 005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 98,7 100,1 94,7 97,4 96,2 99,2 586,3

Carabine 10 m JF 8 LE FLOCH LOUISE 07 36 075 TO ISSOUDUN 98,8 95,9 100,5 94,5 98,4 92,2 580,3

Carabine 10 m JF 9 DUBOIS LUCIE 07 36 266 AS DEOLSTIR 96,1 94,8 98 99,7 96,8 94,6 580

Carabine 10 m JF 10 FRANCON ANAIS 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 76,3 86 84,6 84,4 82,9 76,7 490,9

Carabine 10 m JG 1 VEDEL TIMOTHEE 20 07 255 USA TIR 98 102,7 100,7 104,5 100,6 101,6 608,1

Carabine 10 m JG 2 DANILO ENZO 03 03 170 REX CLUB DOMERAT 102,7 100 97,8 96,7 97,8 101,1 596,1

Carabine 10 m JG 3 PASCAL MATHIS 03 43 002 TS BRIVADOIS 98,2 101 96,8 96,6 100,2 97,4 590,2

Carabine 10 m JG 4 NABONNAND THIBAUT 03 43 005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 95,2 99,8 94,4 99,5 101,6 98,1 588,6

Carabine 10 m JG 5 VIDAL ADRIEN 03 43 002 TS BRIVADOIS 92,8 98,2 98 96,5 98,2 97,1 580,8

Carabine 10 m JG 6 VERDIER VALENTIN 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 96,6 97,7 94,3 90,7 95,7 97,8 572,8

Carabine 10 m JG 7 DUBOIS FLAVIEN 07 36 266 AS DEOLS TIR 95,1 93,1 93 95,7 97,5 98,4 572,8

Carabine 10 m JG 8 COLAS GAETAN 03 03 144 ASTA MOULINS 94,2 94,3 97,4 97,1 94,6 90,5 568,1

Carabine 10 m JG 9 BOIS ALEXIS 03 03 144 ASTA MOULINS 90,4 80,1 83,2 83,7 89,2 85,1 511,7

Carabine 10 m JG 10 MOREL ROMAIN 03 63 263 ASS ARLANCOISE TIR 82,8 81,7 84,2 86,4 77,2 83,8 496,1
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Carabine 10 m D 1 MATHIEU CECILE 03 13 075 TSA PONOTE 99 99,6 101,3 98,4 98,5 100,7 597,5

Carabine 10 m D 2 CORDIER CECILIA LAURYNE 11 30 113 SOCIETE NIMOISE DE TIR 93,1 99,6 99,2 98,2 95,8 96,6 582,5

Carabine 10 m D 3 BERTHELOT NELLY 04 58 065 TS LUZY 100,3 97,3 90,6 98,3 93,3 97,2 577

Carabine 10 m D 4 REGNIER ISABELLE 03 43 005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 94,7 94,3 93,9 97,6 96,9 82,2 559,6

Carabine 10 m D 5 VIALLARD CAROLINE 03 43 003 CT AUREC 89,6 91,8 86,4 93,1 89,7 92,4 543

Carabine 10 m D 6 JAVELOT M CHRISTINE 03 43 002 TS BRIVADOIS 82,1 65,3 67,1 71,9 62,7 70,1 419,2

Carabine 10 m S 1 COMTE PHILIPPE 20 07 161 CT ANNONAY 91,9 98,1 95,2 95,9 89,7 95,1 565,9

Carabine 10 m S 2 ROUCHON THIERRY 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 97,9 89,5 90,1 94 94,5 94,5 560,5

Carabine 10 m S 3 WEBER LUDOVIC 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 91,3 92,6 95,7 91,9 93,7 94,1 559,3

Carabine 10 m S 4 VITTAUT ALAIN 03 63 263 ASS ARLANCOISE TIR 95,5 92,3 96,7 94,7 89,9 83,3 552,4

Carabine 10 m S 5 RAFFIER GUY 03 43 005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 92,7 90,1 94,1 94,6 90,5 89,2 551,2

Carabine 10 m S 6 CHAMPAGNAT YVES 13 42 055 LA CIBLE ROANNAISE 90,9 86,8 87,2 92,7 97,3 93,2 548,1

Carabine 10 m S 7 LAUNAIS ROLAND 03 63 263 ASS ARLANCOISE TIR 91,4 89,7 85,8 81,1 93,5 92,2 533,7

Carabine 10 m S 8 LOYER ROLLAND 03 43 005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 84,6 93,3 87,1 87,4 88,6 85,9 526,9

Carabine 10 m S 9 VIALLARD ERIC 03 43 003 CT AUREC 80,4 84,7 87,2 90,9 80,6 84,8 508,6

Pistolet PC 25 m S 1 LAIGRE PATRICK 03 63 236 TC CHATEL GUYON 95 92 96 89 90 94 556

Pistolet PC 25 m S 2 MORBIDUCCI TIBERIO 03 15 026 ST AURILLAC 91 91 94 92 89 94 551

Pistolet PC 25 m S 3 SEITA JEAN 03 63 259 TS RIOM 97 92 92 88 87 90 546

Pistolet PC 25 m S 4 MICHON J LOUIS 03 03 144 ASTA MOULINS 86 92 93 92 87 93 543

Pistolet PC 25 m S 5 CHAMPION JEAN MARIE 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 80 91 86 79 88 91 515

Pistolet PC 25 m S 6 AGUILHON FABRICE 03 43 005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 82 82 92 86 87 85 514

Pistolet PC 25 m S 7 BOUTAL PATRICK 03 15 026 ST AURILLAC 84 82 87 71 91 85 500

Pistolet PC 25 m S 8 MONNEYRON J EMMANUEL 03 43 002 TS BRIVADOIS 89 93 80 73 69 80 484

Pistolet PC 25 m S 9 COURNOL PATRICK 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 82 79 87 78 56 69 451

Pistolet 25 m JF 1 BLAUDIN LEA 03 43 002 T S BRIVADOIS 90 90 90 95 96 91 552

Pistolet 25 m JF 2 RACLOT LUDIVINE 04 89 040 ATC AUXERRE 87 87 86 89 93 82 524

Pistolet 25 m JG 1 SAUVAGET THEO 07 36 060 ACS BUZANCAIS 97 91 95 95 98 93 569

Pistolet 25 m JG 2 VILASPASA ANTOINE 03 63 260 CT CASTELPONTIN 88 86 90 88 93 85 530

Pistolet 25 m D 1 PUYBOUFFAT DELPHINE 03 15 026 S T AURILLAC 96 94 96 98 93 92 569

Pistolet 25 m S 1 LEDUC PATRICE 03 03 003 AST LA TREIGNATOISE 93 93 93 92 97 93 561

Pistolet 25 m S 2 DUBOIS MICHEL 07 36 266 AS DEOLS TIR 93 93 95 85 98 94 558

Pistolet 25 m S 3 DURY GERVAIS 13 42 141 ALAT 95 94 90 93 92 92 556

Pistolet 25 m S 4 MORBIDUCCI TIBERIO 03 15 026 ST AURILLAC 96 93 90 91 94 90 554

Pistolet 25 m S 5 LANDRY GILLES 03 03 170 REX CLUB DOMERAT 89 92 93 85 92 93 544

Pistolet 25 m S 6 JACEK RICHARD 03 63 259 TS RIOMOIS 89 87 94 87 93 93 543

Pistolet 25 m S 7 AVRILLON J CHARLES 03 63 236 TC CHATEL GUYON 91 90 89 91 86 91 538

Pistolet 25 m S 8 FONS MARTIAL 03 43 005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 80 81 88 77 82 85 493

Pistolet 25 m S 9 VILASPASA LAURENT 03 63 260 CT CASTELPONTIN 65 81 73 75 79 89 462

Pistolet 25 m S 10 ROUCHON THIERRY 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 77 80 84 73 72 74 460

Pistolet 25 m S 11 JAVELOT PATRICE 03 43 002 TS BRIVADOIS 72 74 68 44 49 43 350

Pistolet Stand 25 m JG 1 BLAUDIN DE THE LEA 03 44 002 TS BRIVADOIS 89 90 85 86 83 78 511

Pistolet Stand 25 m JG 2 VILASPASA ANTOINE 03 63 260 CT CASTELPONTIN 87 96 80 87 76 77 503

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 1 LAIGRE PATRICK 03 63 236 TC CHATEL GUYON 97 94 89 87 82 90 539

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 2 BRAVY NICOLAS 03 03 170 REX CLUB DOMERAT 92 93 85 88 81 81 520

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 3 DURY GERVAIS 13 42 141 ALAT 94 94 87 94 78 72 519

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 4 LANDRY GILLES 03 03 170 REX CLUB DOMERAT 98 91 86 88 76 77 516

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 5 AVRILLON J CHARLES 03 63 236 TC CHATEL GUYON 88 89 85 78 83 83 506

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 6 JACEK RICHARD 03 63 259 TS RIOMOIS 87 91 77 88 87 75 505

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 7 MONNEYRON J EMMANUEL 03 43 002 TS BRIVADOIS 87 86 79 85 78 78 493

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 8 VILASPASA LAURENT 03 63 260 CT CASTELPONTIN 86 90 72 81 89 72 490

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 9 MORBIDUCCI TIBERIO 03 15 026 ST AURILLAC 92 86 86 78 76 71 489

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 10 BOUTAL PATRICK 03 15 026 ST AURILLAC 86 85 78 82 82 74 487

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 11 FONS MARTIAL 03 43 005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 83 84 77 72 73 72 461

Pistolet Stand 25 m S 12 JAVELOT PATRICE 03 43 002 TS BRIVADOIS 79 73 76 71 83 65 447

Pistolet Vitesse 25 m JG 1 VILASPASA ANTOINE 03 63 260 CT CASTELPONTIN 82 81 66 88 79 87 483

Pistolet Vitesse 25 m S 1 JACEK RICHARD 03 63 259 TS RIOMOIS 91 93 49 94 88 71 486

Pistolet Vitesse 25 m S 2 MORBIDUCCI TIBERIO 03 15 026 ST AURILLAC 92 86 68 90 68 71 475

Pistolet Vitesse 25 m S 3 BOUTAL PATRICK 03 15 026 ST AURILLAC 78 91 69 86 80 42 446
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Pistolet libre JG 1 SAUVAGET THEO 07 36 060 ACS BUZANCAIS 85 85 85 83 82 90 510

Pistolet libre S 1 BOUILLAGUET PHILIPPE 03 15 013 ALERTE SANFLORAINE 87 93 90 87 92 87 536

Pistolet libre S 2 GALTIER JEROME 03 43 005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 93 82 89 87 88 86 525

Pistolet libre S 3 LANDRY GILLES 03 03 170 REX CLUB DOMERAT 84 86 90 84 81 87 512

Pistolet libre S 4 MORBIDUCCI TIBERIO 03 15 026 ST AURILLAC 82 90 88 82 84 84 510

Pistolet libre S 5 AGUILHON FABRICE 03 43 005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 90 80 88 85 81 84 508

Pistolet libre S 6 GAUTHIER LAURENT 03 63 260 CT CASTELPONTIN 86 86 88 83 87 76 506

Pistolet libre S 7 BRAVY NICOLAS 03 03 170 REX CLUB DOMERAT 79 81 88 78 82 88 496

Pistolet libre S 8 MINGRE JEAN PIERRE 03 03 144 ASTA MOULINS 83 76 76 82 82 81 480

Pistolet libre S 9 GUILLOT DANIEL 03 03 144 ASTA MOULINS 79 76 84 80 79 76 474

Pistolet libre S 10 GAJEWSKI PHILIPPE 03 43 002 TS BRIOUDE 71 82 84 76 84 75 472

60 Balles Couché JF 1 CHARBONNIER LISON 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 102,1 104,4 101,7 101,3 100,8 101,2 611,5

60 Balles Couché JF 2 ALBOURIE LAURIANE 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 98 100,2 96,4 101,4 99,4 100,4 595,8

60 Balles Couché JF 3 CHALENDAR EMMA 03 43 005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 97,4 101 97,5 95,4 96,9 98,7 586,9

60 Balles Couché JF 4 ROUCHON MARGO 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 101 97,4 100,2 96,8 93,4 97 585,8

60 Balles Couché JF 5 ROUCHONNAT CHARLOTTE 03 63 060 ASPTT CLERMONT FRD 96 95,2 94,9 97,5 96,6 98,6 578,8

60 Balles Couché JF 6 BOISSERIE LIONA 03 63 138 U S ISSOIRE 96,7 93,4 92,1 95,6 97,5 98,1 573,4

60 Balles Couché JF 7 MICHEL CONSTANCE 03 43 002 TS BRIVADOIS 91,9 93,1 91,6 98,1 100,1 97,2 572

60 Balles Couché JG 1 VEDEL TIMOTHEE 20 07 255 USA TIR 100,2 103,1 104 103,5 102,3 100,8 613,9

60 Balles Couché JG 2 PASCAL MATHIS 03 43 002 TS BRIVADOIS 101,4 97,9 96,9 102,1 99,4 97,8 595,5

60 Balles Couché JG 3 VIDAL ADRIEN 03 43 002 TS BRIVADOIS 96,4 96,9 100 97,9 99,8 96 587

60 Balles Couché JG 4 DUBOIS FLAVIEN 07 36 266 AS DEOLS TIR 92,6 92,8 96,7 93,7 98,8 96,8 571,4

60 Balles Couché D 1 BOULEGUE CATHERINE 13 69 147 TIREURS SUISSES LYON 100,8 100 98,1 97,5 99,9 102,5 598,8

60 Balles Couché D 2 GUYADER CATHERINE 13 69 147 TIREURS SUISSES LYON 98,9 97,5 100,2 100,1 96,9 101,1 594,7

60 Balles Couché D 3 MINOIS STEPHANIE 03 03 144 ASTA MOULINS 96,7 98 100,4 99,1 97,9 95,2 587,3

60 Balles Couché S 1 BASTIN FLORIAN 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 102,4 104,1 102,4 101,2 102 103,3 615,4

60 Balles Couché S 2 RODDE JEROME 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 102,2 103,1 102,7 103,1 102,6 101,5 615,2

60 Balles Couché S 3 ROUSSEAUX LOUIS 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 102 102,6 101,3 101,7 100,6 100,6 608,8

60 Balles Couché S 4 CHARBONNIER MARC 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 101 100,6 100,4 103,4 100,8 98,9 605,1

60 Balles Couché S 5 NIVOT J CLAUDE 04 58 065 TSLUZY 101,3 102,8 99,1 97,4 101,5 102,3 604,4

60 Balles Couché S 6 VILCOT FRANCK 19  46 085 CAHORS TIRSPORTIF 100,7 100,5 97 103,4 100 102,1 603,7

60 Balles Couché S 7 COMTE PHILIPPE 20 07 161 CT ANNONAY 99,8 98,8 99,8 102 99 102,9 602,3

60 Balles Couché S 8 DUHAMEL JACK 13 69 147 TIREURS SUISSES LYON 97,9 100,6 102 100 99,6 99,3 599,4

60 Balles Couché S 9 VIGNERON ALAIN 03 03 144 ASTA MOULINS 98,9 98,6 99,3 101,7 100,9 98,9 598,3

60 Balles Couché S 10 FERRAND VINCENT 03 63 060 ASPTT CLERMONT FRD 100,3 99,4 101 96,2 99 101,5 597,4

60 Balles Couché S 11 BEDLEWSKI ARNAUD 03 43 005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 97 102 96,2 101,7 101,3 98,9 597,1

60 Balles Couché S 12 ROUCHON THIERRY 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 96,2 93,6 97,9 99,7 98 100,9 586,3

60 Balles Couché S 13 DUCRUET JOSSELIN 13 69 147 TIREURS SUISSES LYON 87 89,8 98,9 86,9 98 95,5 556,1

3 X 40 JF 1 ALLEZARD JUSTINE 03 43 002 TS BRIVADOIS 95 97 95 96 98 97 98 96 94 95 95 91 1147

3 X 40 JF 2 CHARBONNIER LISON 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 95 95 94 92 96 97 96 98 88 91 79 81 1102

3 X 40 JF 3 BOISSERIE LIONA 03 63 138 U S ISSOIRE 86 89 88 90 95 93 96 95 90 84 90 89 1085

3 X 40 JF 4 MICHEL CONSTANCE 03 43 002 TS BRIVADOIS 66 87 94 93 88 73 85 82 80 84 86 89 1007

3 X 40 JG 1 VEDEL TIMOTHEE 20 07 255 USA TIR 94 98 92 96 98 99 97 100 97 90 93 92 1146

3 X 40 JG 2 PASCAL MATHIS 03 43 002 TS BRIVADOIS 94 89 90 93 96 94 94 97 88 85 82 92 1094

3  X 40 JG 3 NABONNAND CLEMENT 03 43 005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 90 91 92 90 92 90 93 96 83 87 84 91 1079

3 X 40 JG 4 VIDAL ADRIEN 03 43 002 TS BRIVADOIS 82 92 86 78 88 97 95 89 80 93 90 84 1054

3 X 40 D 1 BERTHELOT NELLY 04 58 065 TS LUZY 87 83 87 91 91 90 94 94 75 85 81 77 1035

3 X 40 S 1 BASTIN FLORIAN 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 95 89 90 93 98 99 95 95 91 91 97 94 1127

3 X 40 S 2 RODDE JEROME 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 92 89 94 92 99 98 96 96 88 95 88 94 1121

3 X 40 S 3 FERRAND VINCENT 03 63 060 ASPTT CLERMONT FRD 94 96 99 96 92 96 98 98 85 86 92 88 1120

3 X 40 S 4 ROUSSEAUX LOUIS 03 63 138 US ISSOIRE 93 93 93 95 98 96 97 98 85 90 89 91 1118

3 X 40 S 5 CARTIER CYRILLE 0 63 2363 TC CHATELGUYON 91 94 93 95 97 95 93 95 82 90 90 87 1102

HP P4- p 50 m S 1 RAMALINGOM ROMAIN 03 03 170 REX CLUB DOMERAT 85 84 85 86 79 81 500

 HP - P3 -  p 25 m S 1 RAMALINGOM ROMAIN 03 03 170 REX CLUB DOMERAT 87 95 97 91 98 96 564


